
Date Exam 

Exam 

Duration 

(mins)

Exam Start 

time
Location

English Language

 Paper 1

Maths Paper 1 (non calc) 90 11:20

History (Normans) 55 13:55

English Language

 Paper 2

MFL Writing 80 11:20

RE 60 13:55

Wed 4th June Biology Paper 1 75 13:55 Assembly Hall/Aspire

Chemistry Paper 1 75 11:20

MFL Reading 60 13:55

Geography Paper 1 90 11:20

Physics Paper 1 75 13:55

College Trip AM (TBC) - - -

MFL LIstening (F) 45 13:55 Old MFL

Tues 17th June Catering Practical All day 09:00 Catering

English Literature

 Paper 2

Maths Paper 2 (calc) 90 11:20

Geography Paper 2/3 45 13:55

Maths Paper 3 (calc) 90 08:50

Catering 80 11:20

MFL Listening (H) 60 13:55 Old MFL

English Literature

 Paper 1

History (Medicine) 80 11:20

Art Practical All day 09:00 Art

MFL Speaking Exams All day 09:00 Aspire

Tues 24th June Art Practical All day 09:00 Art

Wed 25th June Art Practical All day 09:00 Art

Catering Practical All day 09:00 Catering

Fri 27th June

Mon 23rd June

Thurs 26th June
Geography Field Work

Geography Field Work

Thurs 19th June
Assembly Hall/Aspire

Fri 20th June
105 08:50

Assembly Hall/Aspire

Fri 13th June Assembly Hall/Aspire

Mon 16th June

Wed 18th June

90 08:50

Assembly Hall/Aspire

Tues 3rd June

105 08:50

Assembly Hall/Aspire

Wed 11th June Assembly Hall/Aspire

YEAR 10 MOCK EXAMINATION TIMETABLE

Jun-25

Mon 2nd June

105 08:50

Assembly Hall/Aspire


